The Homestead at Carrollton Homeowners Association, Inc. POOL CARD USE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RISK

Please read and complete the form below to receive your pool access card. Send the completed form to RSSRequests.TX@fsresidential.com.

As a member in good standing of The Homestead at Carrollton Homeowners Association, I understand I am entitled to full use of community pool and clubhouse. Management reserves the right to discontinue my use if my account is not in good standing or if I am subject to a disciplinary pool card deactivation.

agree to be responsible for members of my family and Carrollton pool. All guests	the behavior of my guests and lial household, and any guests authorshall be accompanied by a reside	and Property Management staff. I ble for any damage caused by me, rized by me to use The Homestead at nt at all times. No person under the age guardian who is at least the age of 18.
	ge will be levied. Two cards will be	eplacement card is needed due to it being e issued per household. Additional cards
For replacement cards o	or extra cards:	
By email: RSSRequests.T	X@fsresidential.com, the \$25 rep	lacement card fee will be added to
	il after $10/1/2020$, the form and	
	•	TTN: Reservations Dept., 14951 N.
Dallas Pkwy., Dallas, *Please initial	ГХ 75254	
as needed.	contact information to The Homeste	ad at Carrollton Homeowners Association
		_
Home Address:		_
Contact Number:	Email Address	
Signature:		
*********	·*************************************	************
	OFFICE USE ONLY	
Card Number #	Card Number #	
Information Entered FSRCo	nnect	